
Blue 

Red 

Green 

Tan

$4

$7

$10

$14

6-on

6-on

6-on

6-on

$50

$100

$150

$200

$100

$200

$300

$400

$150

$300

$450

$600

Validation
$1 Regular Pack • $2 Rainbows

LETTER X 3-on strip
DOUBLE DAUB

BONUS COVERALL 3-on strip 
SECOND CHANCE HOTBALL

EXTRAS

Small
Rainbow

Giant 
Rainbow

$12

$22

12-on

18-on

$50/$50
$100/$150

$50/$50
$100/$100
$150/$200

$100/$100
$200/$300

$100/$100
$200/$200
$300/$400

$150/$150
$300/$450

$150/$150
$300/$300
$450/$600

electronic units only

$1 maximum 50 in electronic units
$2 maximum 50 in electronic units
$1 maximum 50 in electronic units
$2 must be validated to purchase

REGULAR 
PAY

CARD
COUNT

DOUBLE 
PAY

TRIPLE
 PAY PACK PRICE

6577390_6577576Ffw_LV_BingoPack_PriceUpdates_SC    48x36”_6.20.23



Machine Max Mayhem
Load up to four electronic specials in one machine at every session! Take it to 456 cards max!

Blue Pack Frenzy
Purchase any S-A-M B-O-Y-D special and receive up to 30 Blue Packs FREE! (validation required)

ELECTRONIC SPECIALS
S - $35 (Value $75)  15 Blue Packs / 90 Cards (no additional discounts)

A - $50 (Value $90) 5 Red Packs, 10 Blue Packs / 90 Cards (no additional discounts)

M -  $40 (Value $58) MANAGER’S BOYD REWARDS SPECIAL / 48 Cards plus Extras
                                       2 Small Rainbows, 4 Blues, 1 Letter X, 2 Double Daub, 1 Bonus Coverall, 2nd     

             Chance Hotball, includes machine charge of $2!

B - $23 (Value $39)  1 Small Rainbow, 5 Blue / 42 Cards

O - $29 (Value $57)  1 Giant Rainbow, 2 Small Rainbows, 1 Blue / 48 Cards

Y - $78 (Value $122) 8 Small Rainbows, 2 Blue / 108 Cards

D - $84 (Value $134) 3 Giant Rainbows, 3 Small Rainbows, 4 Blue / 114 Cards

Additional discounts available on the B-O-Y-D specials with Boyd Rewards card.
2 pack minimum required to use electronic units. One unit per person.

all electronic specials include validation


