PACK PRICE		CARD COUNT	REGULAR PAY	DOUBLE PAY	TRIPLE PAY
Blue	\$4	6-on	\$50	\$100	\$150
Red	\$7	6-on	\$100	\$200	\$300
Green	\$10	6-on	\$150	\$300	\$450
Tan	\$14	6-on	\$200	\$400	\$600
Small Rainbow	\$12	12-on	\$50/\$50 \$100/\$150	\$100/\$100 \$200/\$300	\$150/\$150 \$300/\$450
Giant Rainbow electronic units only	\$22	18-on	\$50/\$50 \$100/\$100 \$150/\$200	\$100/\$100 \$200/\$200 \$300/\$400	\$150/\$150 \$300/\$300 \$450/\$600

EXTRAS

LETTER X 3-on strip

DOUBLE DAUB

BONUS COVERALL 3-on strip

SECOND CHANCE HOTBALL

- **\$1** maximum 50 in electronic units
- **\$2** maximum 50 in electronic units
- **\$1** maximum 50 in electronic units
- **\$2** must be validated to purchase

Validation

\$1 Regular Pack • \$2 Rainbows

ELECTRONIC SPECIALS

all electronic specials include validation

- S \$35 (Value \$75) 15 Blue Packs / 90 Cards (no additional discounts)
- A \$50 (Value \$90) 5 Red Packs, 10 Blue Packs / 90 Cards (no additional discounts)
- M \$40 (Value \$58)
 MANAGER'S BOYD REWARDS SPECIAL / 48 Cards plus Extras
 2 Small Rainbows, 4 Blues, 1 Letter X, 2 Double Daub, 1 Bonus Coverall, 2nd
 Chance Hotball, includes machine charge of \$2!
- B \$23 (Value \$39) 1 Small Rainbow, 5 Blue / 42 Cards
- O \$29 (Value \$57) 1 Giant Rainbow, 2 Small Rainbows, 1 Blue / 48 Cards
- Y \$78 (Value \$122) 8 Small Rainbows, 2 Blue / 108 Cards
- D \$84 (Value \$134) 3 Giant Rainbows, 3 Small Rainbows, 4 Blue / 114 Cards

Machine Max Mayhem

Load up to four electronic specials in one machine at every session! Take it to 456 cards max!

Blue Pack Frenzy

Purchase any S-A-M B-O-Y-D special and receive up to 30 Blue Packs FREE! (validation required)

Additional discounts available on the B-O-Y-D specials with Boyd Rewards card. 2 pack minimum required to use electronic units. One unit per person.